
2020

n/a
2021

n/a

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT WWW.NBEXCELLENCE.ORG/DISTRICT/CCR.CFM

ACADEMIC INDICATORS CAREER INDICATORS LIFE-READY INDICATORS
FORWARD MATH (8TH GR. RESULTS)

2022

54%
2023

56%
2021

60%
2020

n/a

EXHIBITS ABILITY FOR TECHNOLOGICAL  
LITERACY SKILLS

2020

99%
2021

99%
2022

99%
2023

99%

2021

43%

FORWARD ELA (8TH GR. RESULTS)
2022

47%
2023

51%
2020

n/a

2022

65%
2023

72%

FASTBRIDGE AMATH (8TH GR. SPRING RESULTS)

2021

n/a
2020

n/a

2022

60%
2023

73%

FASTBRIDGE AREADING (8TH GR. SPRING RESULTS)

2021

n/a
2020

n/a

2022

72%
2023

72%

GRADE-POINT AVERAGE

2021

69%
2020

71%

2022

52%
2023

57%

ENGLISH & MATH GRADES

2021

51%
2020

51%

2022

85%
2023

88%

SUCCESS IN ALL COURSES

2021

87%
2020

89%

BEYOND THE CORE: SUCCESS IN ELECTIVES
2020

n/a
2022

44%
2023

90%
2021

n/a
ATTENDANCE

2020

97%
2022

94%
2023

95%
2021

95%

EXTRA-CURRICULARS ACTIVITIES
2020

n/a
2022

85%
2023

78%
2021

41%

ABILITY TO APPLY ACP PROCESS
2022

n/a
2023

n/a
EXHIBITS POSITIVE DISPOSITIONS FOR SUCCESS

2021

96%
2022

95%
2023

96%
2020

96%

DATA DASHBOARD

HIGH SCHOOL READINESS HIGH SCHOOL READY 2023

78%
2022

71%
2020

60%
2021

60%



CAREER INDICATORS
BENCHMARK CRITERIA

Beyond the Core: 
Success in Elective 

courses

Grades of B or above 
in all elective courses

Attendance 90% or higher

Extra-Curricular 
Activities

In one or more 
organized co-

curricular activity or 
sport in 7th and/or 

8th grade

LIFE-READY INDICATORS
BENCHMARK CRITERIA

Ability to Apply the 
ACP Process

Participation in 8th 
grade Conferences

Exhibits positive 
dispositions

75% met (3s and 4s) in 
the 7th and 8th grade 

courses

Exhibits ability for 
technological literacy 

skilss

75% met in 7th and 
8th grade courses

DATA DASHBOARD

ACADEMIC INDICATORS
BENCHMARK CRITERIA

FORWARD Math 
Success

Profiecient or 
Advanced on 8th 
grade assessment

FORWARD ELA 
Success

Profiecient or 
Advanced on 8th 
grade assessment

FastBridge aMATH
Benchmark or higher 

on Spring Test 8th 
grade year

FastBridge aREADING
Benchmark or higher 

on Spring Test 8th 
grade year

Grade-Point Average 3.0 or better

English & Math

All As and Bs in 7th 
and 8th grade math 
and English courses 

semester 1 and 2

Success in All Courses
C- or above in  

all courses

For the research used to determine these benchmarks and more information, visit www.nbexcellence.org/district/ccr.cfm
UPDATED: 6/01/2024

HIGH SCHOOL READINESS
HIGH SCHOOL READY - BLUEPRINTHIGH SCHOOL READY - INDICATORS

Academic Indicators

  Overall GPA or Success in All Courses

  And one of: 

	 • Either ELA FORWARD or FAST

	 • Either Math FORWARD or FAST

	 • English and Math Grades Indicator

Career Indicators (any two)

  Attendance

  Beyond the Core

  Extra Curricular Activities

Life Indicators Indicators (any two)

  Dispositions 

  Technical Literacy Skills 

  8th grade conference with counselor participation

Benchmarks for High School Success

Students who meet the benchmarks in these categories 
in eighth grade are considered high school ready:


